
STRAW FOR EROSION CONTROL
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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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MISCELLANEOUS STRAW TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER
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B-5766 EC-3A

MATTING ON SLOPES

COIR FIBER MATTING

4 -L- 13+20 13+60 both 165

120both16+70-L- 16+405

MISCELLANEOUS coir fiber matting TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

285

595

500

4 -L- 10+25 12+90 1650

100020+00-L-5

2650

17+00

RT

RT

10270

12920

13000

215

(919) 872-5115
RALEIGH, NC 27609

5808 FARINGDON PLACE
DRMP, INC.

www.drmp.com
NC LICENSE NO. F-1524

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER


