DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT REFERENCE NO.	SHEET NO.		
B-5766	EC-3A		
R/W SHEET NO.			
BDR	MP		
DRMP, INC. 5808 FARINGDON PLACE NO RALEIGH, NC 27609 (919) 872-5115	C LICENSE NO. F-1524 www.drmp.com		

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

STRAW FOR EROSION CONTROL

	SIKAW I	'ON ENC	JOIN C	ONINO	L
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
MISCEL	LANEOUS STRAW TO BE I	NSTALLED AS D		OTOTAL E ENGINEER	
				TOTAL	
				SAY	

COIR FIBER MATTING

CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
4	- -	13+20	13+60	BOTH	165
5	- -	16+40	16+70	BOTH	120
			SUE	TOTAL	285
MISCELLANEOUS	COIR FIBER MATTING TO	BE INSTALLED AS	DIRECTED BY TH	E ENGINEER	215
				TOTAL	500
				SAY	595

MATTING ON SLOPES

CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
4	- -	10+25	12+90	RT	1650
5	- L -	17+00	20+00	RT	1000
			SIIR	TOTAL	2650
MISCELLA	NEOUS MATTING TO BE I	NSTALLED AS D			10270
				TOTAL	12920
				SAY	13000
		•			

766-EC_3A.dgn